
Ubi Soft contacts in the world Corporate PR contacts Product PR contacts
USA 
Ubi Soft Entertainment Inc.
625 Third Street, 3rd floor
San Francisco - CA 94107
Tel: 1 415 547 4000
Fax: 1 415 547 4001

Cassie Vogel
cvogel@ubisoft.com

Sean Kauppinen
seank@unisoft.com

Farnoush Deylamian
farnoushd@ubisoft.com

Clint Hayashi
clinth@ubisoft.com

Tyrone Miller
Tyronem@ubisoft.com
 

Canada
Ubi Soft Divertissements Inc.
5505 Boulevard Saint-Laurent,
Suite 5000
Montreal H2T 1S6, Quebec
Tel: 1 514 490 2000
Fax: 1 514 490 0882

Martin Carrier
mcarrier@ubisoft.qc.ca

Chantal Cloutier
ccloutier@ubisoft.qc.ca

Brazil
Ubi Soft Entertainment Ltda
Alameda Lorena, 638
Cep 01424-000 Sao Paulo
Tel : 00 55 11 3051 3317
Fax : 00.55.11.3051.3316

Bertrand Chaverot
bchaverot@ubisoft.com.br

Milena Barreto 
milenab@ubisoft.com.br

France
Ubi Soft Entertainment SA
96, boulevard Richard Lenoir
75011 Paris
Tel : 33 1 48 18 50 00
Fax : 33 1 53 17 65 03

Stéphanie Magnier
smagnier@ubisoft.fr

Emmanuel Carré
ecarre@ubisoft.fr

Sophie d'Alméras
sdalmeras@ubisoft.fr

United Kingdom
Ubi Soft Entertainment Ltd
Chantrey Court
Minorca Road
Weybridge, Surrey 
KT13 8DU
Tel: + 44 (0)1932 838 230
Fax : +44 (0) 1932 838 274

Louise Gabriel
lgabriel@ubisoft.co.uk

Manab Roy
mroy@ubisoft.co.uk

Faye O'Donohue
fodonohue@ubisoft.co.uk
 
Estelle Faulkner 
efaulkner@ubisoft.co.uk
 
Tamlyn Robb 
trobb@ubisoft.co.uk

Austria
Gamebusters Warenhandels GmbH
Hannakstr. 23
A – 5023 Salzburg
Tel : 43 662 440144
Fax : 43 662 44014414

Werner Eggenfellner

marketing@gamebusters.com

Germany
Ubi Soft Entertainment GmbH
Zimmerstraße 19
40215 Düsseldorf
Tel: 49 211 33 800 0
Fax: 49 211 33 800 50

Niels Bogdan
niels.bogdan@ubisoft.de

Stefanie Lange
stefanie.lange@ubisoft.de

Matthias Oertwig
moertwig@ubisoft.de

Karsten Lehmann
klehmann@ubisoft.d  e  

Italy
Ubi Soft SpA
Ubi Studios Srl
Viale Cassala 22
20143 Milan
Tel: 39 02 83 312 1
Fax: 39 02 83 312 300

Andrea Cordara
acordara@ubisoft.it

Stefano Celentano
dlatina@ubisoft.it

Davide Latina 
scelentano@ubisoft.it

Belgium
Ubi Soft Entertainment
Chaussée de Louvain 775

Vanessa Leclercq
vleclercq@ubisoft.be
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1040 Brussels
Tel: 32 2 735 23 63
Fax: 32 2 724 68 35

Evelyn de Vooght
edevooght@ubisoft.be



Switzerland
Ubi Soft Entertainment SA
Ch. d'Entre-Bois 31
Case Postale 68
CH - 1000 Lausanne 8
Tel:     0041 21 641 68 68
Fax:    0041 21 641 68 69

 

Sandra Baudois
sbaudois@ubisoft.ch

Spain
C/ Playa de Liencres, 2 Edificio Londres pl.1
Complejo Europa Empresarial
Ctra N-VI Km.24
28230 Las Rozas, Madrid
España
Tel : 00 34 91 640 46 00
Fax : 00 34 91 640 46 52

Natalia Garcia de Leaniz
ngarcialeaniz@ubisoft.es

The Netherlands
Ubi Soft Entertainment B.V.
Huizemaatweg 3A
1273 NA Huizen
Tel: 31 35 528 8810
Fax: 31 35 525 57 37

Marcel Keij
mkeij@ubisoft.nl

Denmark & Norway
Nordre Fasanvej 108, 4th Floor
DK-2000 Frederiksberg
Tel: 45 38 32 03 00
Fax: 45 38 33 34 49

Lene Hovej
Lene.hovej@ubisoft.dk

Lene Hovej
Lene.hovej@ubisoft.dk

Sweden & Finland
Ubi Soft Sweden
Ekbacksvägen 22
S-168 69 Bromma
Tel : 46 8 564 351 30
Fax : 46 8 704 03 43

Mathias Rydell
Mathias.rydell@ubisoft.dk

Mathias Rydell
Mathias.rydell@ubisoft.dk

Romania
Ubi Soft SRL
51 Bd Primaveri
Sector 1
Bucharest
Tel: 00 401 231 67 62 (à 65)
Fax: 00 401 231 67 66

Sebastien Delen
sdelen@ubisoft.ro

Morocco
Ubi Soft Entertainment SARL
62 Bd. d'Anfa, angle Moulay Youssef
Casablanca
Tel: 212 2 20 85 87
Fax: 212 2 20 85 86

Bettina Minoué
bminoue@ubisoft.co.ma

China
Ubi Soft Entertainment
17 F Times Square
500 Zhangyang Road
Pudong 200122 – Shanghai
Tel: 86 21 58 78 89 69
Fax: 86 21 58 36 70 21

Lu Jia Qi
lujiaqi@ubisoft.com.cn

Japan
Ubi Soft KK
Three F Minami Aoyama Bldg, 1F
6-11-1, Minami Aoyama, Minato-ku
TOKYO 107-0002
Tel: 81 3 5468 2751
Fax: 81 3 5468 1360

RicaTerajima
rterajima@ubisoft.co.jp
Xavier Guilbert
xguilbert@ubisoft.co.jp

Australia
Ubi Soft Entertainment Pty Ltd
Level 3 ,111-117 Devonshire Street
Surry Hills, Sydney

Vera Shah
vshah@ubisoft.com.au

Owen Hughes
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NSW 2010
Tel: 61 2 8303 1800
Fax: 61 2 9319 0322

ohughes@ubisoft.com.au

Worldwide (based in France)

Ubi Soft Entertainment SA
28 rue Armand Carrel
93108 Montreuil sous Bois Cedex
Tel : 33 1 48 18 50 00
Fax : 33 1 48 57 07 41

Jennifer Lansman
jlansman@ubisoft.fr
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